



Hallie Wells Middle School PTSA Membership 2022-2023

https://halliewellsms.memberhub.com/store#

How to Join the PTSA

- ♦ Recommended Option Online through: https://halliewellsms.memberhub.com/store#
- ◆ Secure payment go to STORE and select PRODUCTS and add membership and optional donation to cart and pay with a credit card
- Option Two Return this completed form return this form to the front office or mail to: Hallie Wells PTSA, Attn: Treasurer, 11701 Little Seneca Pkwy, Clarksburg, MD 20871. Please enclose a check made out to Hallie Wells Middle School PTSA with this form.

Member(s) Information: please provide information for each joining member Member #1: Member #2: Name: Name: Category: (Please circle) Parent/Guardian Student Teacher Category: (Please circle) Parent/Guardian Student Teacher Phone: Phone: Email: Email: Student Full Name: Student Full Name: Student Grade: (Please circle) 6 7 8 Student Grade: (Please circle) 6 7 8 **Primary Household Information** Address: Mother/Father/Guardian (please circle) Home Phone: City/State: Zip: Secondary Household Information (if applicable) Mother/Father/Guardian (please circle) Address: City/State: Zip: Home Phone: Hallie Wells Middle School PTSA MEMBERSHIP FEES \$ \$20 per each Member \$ Tax deductible contribution: Hallie Wells PTSA is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization. Contributions may be tax deductible. \$ Total: Please contact us **ptsahalliewellsms@gmail.com** with any questions. For office use only Cash Check # Paypal Date Form Received: